Terminal 1
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 2
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 3
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 4
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 5
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 6
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 7
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 8
Departure

Arrival

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Misc. Terminal

Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Grand Total

Total
West Gates-MSC

Total

Domestic

184,294
188,164
372,458

395,010
461,734
856,744

o

306,640
303,360
610,000

340,719
349,982
690,701

148,770
146,268
295,038

169,616
167,366
336,982

58,683
57,833
116,516

28,784
30,574
59,358

73,267
3,855
77,122

20,561
21,566
42,127

3,457,046

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)
Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal
Los Angeles International Airport

May 2021

International

o

29,119
0
29,119

o

11,960
2,118
14,078

7,026
0
7,026

35,662
2,867
38,629

26,862
50,595
77,457

6,351
56
6,407

306
320
626

153,451
208,353
361,804

28,952
33,048
62,000

597,046

Tota
184,294
188,164
372,458

424,129
461,734
885,863

o O O

318,600
305,478
624,078

347,745
349,982
697,727

184,432
149,135
333,567

196,478
217,961
414,439

65,034
57,889
122,923

29,090
30,894
59,984

226,718
212,208
438,926

49,513
54,614
104,127

4,054,092
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Calendar YTD January to May 2021

Domestic

634,916
647,155
1,282,071

1,214,506
1,364,137
2,578,643

o

987,661
1,008,135
1,995,796

1,065,615
1,080,538
2,146,153

518,676
512,760
1,031,436

646,947
633,140
1,280,087

206,008
218,463
424,471

54,475
56,402
110,877

229,696
25,086
254,782

20,561
21,566
42,127

11,146,443

International

o

87,822
1,055
88,877

o

48,449
11,149
59,598

11,867
234
12,101

155,414
34,872
190,286

73,699
204,312
278,011

13,858
56
13,914

484
553
1,037

516,259
711,269
1,227,528

28,952
33,048
62,000

1,933,352

Tota
634,916
647,155

1,282,071

1,302,328
1,365,192
2,667,520

o O O

1,036,110
1,019,284
2,055,394

1,077,482
1,080,772
2,158,254

674,090
547,632
1,221,722

720,646
837,452
1,558,098

219,866
218,519
438,385

54,959
56,955
111,914

745,955
736,355
1,482,310

49,513
54,614
104,127

13,079,795





